
101 S. Gary Ave., Ste., B
Roselle, IL. 60172
800-708-2128
www.rbibearing.com

BALL BEARINGS
600
R 
1600
6000
6200 / 6300
6800 / 6900
7200
7300
5200 / 5300
51100 / 51200 / 51300
1200 / 1200K
2300 / 2300K
SS6000
SS6200
SS6300
SSR Inch

SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARINGS
22200(K) 
22300 (K)
23000 (K) 
23100 (K) 
23200 (K) 

TAPERED ROLLER BEARINGS
(Metric)
30204
30205
30206
30207
30208
30210
30215
32206
32207
32208
32209
32211
30302
30303
30306
32304
32305
32306
32307
32308
32310
32311

TAPERED ROLLER BEARINGS
(Inch)
LM11749 / LM11710
LM11949 / LM11910
M12649 / M12610
LM12749 / LM12710
LM12749 / LM12711
14125A / 14276
15123 / 15245
15123 / 15250
25580 / 25520
25590 / 25520
L44643 / L44610
L44649 / L44610
LM48548 / LM48510
LM67048A / L67010
LM67049A / LM67010
L68149 / L68110
L68149 / L68111
JL69349 / JL69310
LM102949 / LM102910
LM104949 / LM104911
L45449 / L45410
LM29749 / LM29710
LM603049 / LM603011
LM603049 / LM603012
HM212049 / HM212010
HM212049 / HM212011
HM218248 / HM218210
HM518445 / HM518410

INSERT BEARINGS
SB / CSB
SA / CSA
UC / HC
SER
RCSMS / RCSML
SUC

SS & THERMOPLASTIC 
MOUNTED UNITS
SUCSP 
SUCSFL
SUCSF
SUCTP
SUCTF
SUCTFL
SUCTTB
SUCTFB

SPHERICAL MOUNTED UNITS
Type E 2 Bolt
Type E 4 Bolt
Straight Bore 2 Bolt
Straight Bore 4 Bolt
SAF 2 Bolt
FSAF 4 Bolt

ARMOR BEARING TECHNOLOGY &  
PROTECTION
Armor Nano Technology
Armor Permanent Lubrication
Armor Coated Protection 
(an Enviropeel Technology)

MOUNTED UNITS
UCP / UCAK
HCP / HCAK
UCTB
SBP / SBAK
SAP / SAAK
SBLLP / SALLP
UCFL / UCFT / 
HCFTT
SBLF / SALF
SBFTD / 
SAFTD
UCF / HCFS
SBFCT / 
SAFCT
UCFB
UCST / HCST
SBPF / SAPF
SBPFL / SAPFL
SBPFT / SAPFT
SBPP / SAPP

CALL 1-800-708-2128 FOR MORE INFORMATION AND PRICING.


